
LAST NAME FIRST NAME DEPT LOCATION DAYS START TIME END TIME TELEPHONE EMAIL
Abb William MATH Zoom M,W 3:30 PM 4:00 PM abbwilliam@fhda.edu
Abb William MATH Zoom M,W 8:45 PM 9:15 PM abbwilliam@fhda.edu
Arabhi Sundararajan MATH Canvas,Zoom T,TH 1:00 PM 1:30 PM arabhisundararajan@fhda.edu
arabhi Sundararajan MATH Zoom,Canvas W 11:00 AM 12:00 PM arabhisundararajan@fhda.edu
Arvizu Maryam MATH Zoom W 1:00 PM 2:00 PM  arvizumaryam@fhda.edu
Arvizu Maryam MATH Email T 9:00 AM 11:00 AM arvizumaryam@fhda.edu
Bambhania Doli MATH Zoom M 9:00 AM 10:00 AM bambhaniadoli@fhda.edu
Bambhania Doli MATH Zoom T,W,TH 2:00 PM 3:00 PM bambhaniadoli@fhda.edu
Bensidi Nadia MATH Zoom M 9:30 AM 10:20 AM bensidinadia@fhda.edu
Bensidi Nadia MATH Zoom W 10:00 AM 10:50 AM bensidinadia@fhda.edu
Bourgoub Hassan MATH Zoom M,W 12:30 PM 1:20 PM bourgoubhassan@fhda.edu
Brophy Megan CHEM Zoom M,T,W 6:05 PM 7:15 PM brophymegan@fhda.edu
Chiang Chien‐I PHYS Zoom M,W 5:05 PM 5:30 PM chiangchien‐i@fhda.edu
Chiang Chien‐I PHYS Zoom TH 6:30 PM 7:20 PM chiangchien‐i@fhda.edu
Chiang Chien‐I PHYS Zoom F 5:30 PM 5:55 PM chiangchien‐i@fhda.edu
Cichanski Marek ASTR Zoom,Canvas,Email M,W 3:30 PM 5:30 PM cichanskimarek@fhda.edu
Cody Ann Marie ASTR Zoom W 11:00 AM 12:00 PM codyannmarie@fhda.edu
De Vogelaere Charles MATH Zoom M,W 6:30 PM 7:00 PM devogelaerecharles@deanza.edu
De Vogelaere Charles MATH Zoom M,W 6:30 PM 7:00 PM devogelaerecharles@deanza.edu
Deming Christopher CHEM Zoom M,W 10:30 AM 11:30 AM demingchristopher@fhda.edu
Deming Christopher CHEM Zoom F 10:30 AM 12:30 PM demingchristoher@fhda.edu
Desilets Lenore MATH Zoom T,TH 7:00 PM 8:00 PM desiletslenore@fhda.edu
Desilets Lenore MATH Zoom F,SU 8:00 PM 9:00 PM desiletslenore@fhda.edu
Dhaliwal Harman MATH By Appointment,Zoom M,T,W,TH 8:00 AM 8:35 AM  (650) 318‐1053  dhaliwalharman@fhda.edu
DiLeonardo Christopher GEOL By Appointment,Zoom,Email,Canvas T,TH 9:00 AM 11:00 AM dileonardo@deanza.edu
Du Jianbo MATH Zoom T,TH 12:30 PM 1:20 PM dupaul@fhda.edu
Fischer Rani MATH Zoom F 10:30 AM 12:20 PM fischerrani@fhda.edu
Francis Ronald PHYS Zoom,Canvas M,T,W,TH 2:30 PM 3:00 PM francisronald@fhda.edu
Francis Ronald PHYS Zoom,Canvas F 2:30 PM 2:45 PM francisronald@fhda.ed
Francis Ronald PHYS Zoom,Canvas W 8:45 AM 9:15 AM francisronald@fhda.edu
Francis Ronald PHYS Zoom,Canvas F 12:00 PM 1:20 PM francisronald@fhda.edu
Ganeshalingam Usha MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 12:30 PM 1:20 PM ganeshalingamusha@fhda.edu
Geraghty Mo MATH Zoom M,T 12:30 PM 1:20 PM 4088645383 geraghtymo@fhda.edu
Geraghty Mo MATH Zoom W 11:30 AM 12:20 PM 4088645383 geraghtymo@fhda.edu
Geraghty Mo MATH Zoom TH 9:30 AM 10:20 AM 4088645383 geraghtymo@fhda.edu
Ghori Abdul MATH By Appointment T,TH 3:00 PM 4:00 PM ghoriabdul@fhda.edu
Ghori Abdul MATH By Appointment T,TH 3:00 PM 4:00 PM ghoriabdul@fhdu.edu
Gray David CHEM Zoom,Canvas,Email M,TH 12:30 PM 1:30 PM graydavid@fhda.edu
Gray David CHEM Zoom,Canvas,Email T,W,F 10:30 AM 11:30 AM graydavid@fhda.edu
Guerrero Salvador MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 8:30 AM 9:20 AM guerrerosalvador@fhda.edu
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Gutierrez Jennifer MATH Zoom M,W 4:00 PM 5:00 PM gutierrezjennifer@fhda.edu
Gutierrez Jennifer MATH Zoom F 9:00 AM 10:10 AM gutierrezjennifer@fhda.edu
Hassan Bourgoub MATH Zoom T,TH 3:00 PM 3:50 PM bourgoubhassan@fhda.edu
Ho Trung PHYS Zoom,Email,By Appointment M,T,W,TH,F, 9:00 AM 9:00 PM hopeter@fhda.edu
Ison Millia MATH Zoom W,TH 3:00 PM 5:00 PM isonmillia@deanza.edu
James Bridget MET Canvas,Email W,TH 2:00 PM 4:00 PM jamesbridget@fhda.edu
Jiao Juming PHYS Zoom,Canvas W 2:30 PM 3:20 PM jiaojuming@fhda.edu
Jimenez John MATH Zoom T,TH 12:20 PM 1:30 PM jimenezjohn@fhda.edu
Jimenez John MATH Zoom W 10:20 AM 11:30 AM jimenezjohn@fhda.edu
Jimenez John MATH Zoom W 3:45 PM 4:35 PM jimenezjohn@fhda.edu
Judson Zack MATH Zoom M,T,W 10:30 AM 11:50 AM judsonzack@fhda.edu
Kapur Renuka MATH Zoom,Canvas,Email,By Appointment T,W 6:30 PM 7:30 PM kapurrenuka@fhda.edu
Khazeni Kasra PHYS Zoom T,W,TH 10:25 AM 11:25 AM khazenikasra@fhda.edu
Khosravi Mehrdad MATH Zoom T,TH 2:00 PM 4:00 PM khosravimehrdad@fhda.edu
Krestas George MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 11:30 AM 12:20 PM krestasgeorge@fhda.edu
Ky Teck MATH Zoom T,TH 5:00 PM 6:00 PM Ky.teck@fhda.edu
Lane Leah MATH Zoom,Canvas,By Appointment TH 9:00 AM 11:30 AM laneleah@fhda.edu
Legge Victor MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 12:30 PM 1:15 PM leggevictor@fhda.edu
Lo Billie CHEM Zoom TH,F 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 408‐369‐1368 lobillie@fhda.edu
Lopez Richard MATH Zoom M,W 12:30 PM 1:30 PM lopezrichard@fhda.edu
Lopez Richard MATH Zoom T,TH 3:00 PM 4:00 PM lopezrichard@fhda.edu
Luna Eduardo PHYS Zoom M,T 1:30 PM 2:20 PM lunaeduardo@fhda.edu
Luna Eduardo PHYS Zoom W 10:30 AM 11:20 AM lunaeduardo@fhda.edu
Luna Eduardo PHYS Zoom TH 4:30 PM 5:20 PM lunaeduardo@fhda.edu
Luna Eduardo PHYS Zoom F 8:30 AM 9:20 AM lunaeduardo@fhda.edu
Mailhot James MATH By Appointment M,T,W,TH,F 8:55 AM 9:20 AM mailhotjames@fhda.edu
Mailhot James MATH By Appointment M,T,W 12:30 PM 12:55 PM mailhotjames@fhda.edu
Mar Brendan CHEM Zoom T,TH 12:00 PM 12:50 PM marbrendan@fhda.edu
Mar Brendan CHEM Zoom W 10:30 AM 12:20 PM marbrendan@fhda.edu
Markt Cheri ENGR Zoom,Email,By Appointment T,TH 7:45 PM 8:35 PM marktcheri@fhda.edu
Markus Lisa MATH Zoom M 5:30 PM 7:00 PM markuslisa@fhda.edu
Markus Lisa MATH Zoom T 12:00 PM 1:00 PM markuslisa@fhda.edu
Markus Lisa MATH Zoom W 8:30 AM 9:30 AM markuslisa@fhda.edu
Mastrapa Rachel ASTR Zoom F 2:00 PM 3:00 PM mastraparachel@fhda.edu
Maxwell James CHEM Zoom,By Appointment T,TH 4:00 PM 4:55 PM DeAnza
Mazmanyan Lilit MATH Zoom F 2:00 PM 3:00 PM mazmanyanlilit@fhda.edu
Mazmanyan Lilit MATH Zoom F 1:00 PM 2:00 PM mazmanyanlilit@fhda.edu
Merrill Lindsay MATH Zoom M 8:15 AM 9:10 AM merrilllindsay@fhda.edu
Merrill Lindsay MATH Zoom W 6:10 PM 7:15 PM merrilllindsay@fhda.edu
Moen Loraine MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 9:00 PM 9:50 PM moenloraine@fhda.edu
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Mullens Terrence MET Zoom,Email,By Appointment M,W 9:00 AM 9:25 AM mullensterrence@fhda.edu
Mullens Terrence MET Zoom,Email,By Appointment M,W 1:30 PM 1:55 PM mullensterrence@fhda.edu
Mullens Terrence MET Zoom,Email,By Appointment T,TH 11:30 AM 12:20 PM mullensterrence@fhda.edu
Nguyen Vinh MATH Zoom T 2:00 PM 4:00 PM nguyenvinh@fhda.edu
Nguyen Duc MATH Zoom,By Appointment TH 6:15 PM 7:15 PM nguyenducq@fhda.edu
Parajon Puenzo Sol CHEM Zoom T,TH 10:50 AM 11:15 AM parajonpuenzosol@fhda.edu
Parajon Puenzo Sol CHEM Zoom,By Appointment T,TH 1:20 PM 1:45 PM parajonpuenzosol@fhda.edu
Peterson Eric ASTR Zoom T,W 4:00 PM 5:20 PM petersoneric@fhda.edu
Rashid Nahrin MATH Zoom M,W 11:00 AM 12:45 PM rashidnahrin@fhda.edu
Rezvani Mohamad MATH By Appointment,Email M,T,W 4:00 PM 5:00 PM RezvaniMohamad@fhda.edu
Rudolf Howard MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 8:45 PM 9:10 PM rudolfhoward@fhda.edu
SadeghihassanvandBijan MATH Zoom T,TH 12:20 PM 1:30 PM sadeghibijan@fhda.edu
Sales Parviz MATH Zoom T,TH 8:45 PM 9:15 PM salesparviz@fhda.edu
Sales Parviz MATH Zoom T,TH 8:30 PM 9:00 PM salesparviz@fhda.edu
SHAH HEMENDRA  MATH Zoom T,TH 3:30 PM 3:25 PM shahhemendra@fhda.edu
SHAH HEMENDRA  MATH Zoom T,TH 3:30 PM 3:55 PM shahhemendra@fhda.edu
Shariatmadari Reza MATH Zoom T,TH 12:00 PM 1:00 PM shariatmadarireza@fhda.edu
Shukla Neelam MATH Zoom M,W 6:00 PM 6:45 PM shuklaneelam@fhda.edu
Srinath Srikar ASTR Zoom,Canvas,By Appointment T,TH 3:00 PM 3:30 PM srinathsrikar@fhda.edu
Stachnick Gregory MATH Zoom T,W 10:45 AM 11:45 AM 408‐857‐6421 StachnickGregory@fhda.edu
Taylor Roderic MATH Zoom M,T,TH,W 9:30 AM 10:20 AM taylorroderic@fhda.edu
Tran Danny MATH Zoom M,T,W,TH 11:00 AM 11:50 AM trandanny@fhda.edu
TSUJI CHRISTIE MATH Zoom T,TH 5:30 PM 6:00 PM TSUJICHRISTIE@FHDA.EDU
Ulbricht Megan  PHYS Zoom M,W 4:30 PM 5:20 PM ulbrichtmegan@fhda.edu
Van Der Poel Misako MATH Zoom M,W 3:30 PM 4:00 PM van_der_poelmisako@fhda.edu
Van Der Poel Misako MATH Zoom M,W 8:45 PM 9:15 PM van_der_poelmisako@fhda.edu
Vanniasegaram Sithparran MATH By Appointment T,TH 12:15 PM 1:15 PM vanniasegaramsithparran@fhda.edu
Wilson William MATH Zoom,Canvas M,W 3:00 PM 3:45 PM wilsonwilliam@fhda.edu
Woodbury Erik CHEM Zoom T,TH 12:00 PM 2:00 PM woodburyerik@fhda.edu
Zhang Linlin MATH Zoom T,TH 3:00 PM 4:00 PM zhanglinlin@fhda.edu
Zlatogorov Elena CHEM Zoom,Canvas,Email,By Appointment M,W 10:30 AM 11:20 AM zlatogorovelena@fhda.edu


